994 Jefferson Street     –     Fall River, MA 02721     •     TEL: 508-678-2303     •     FAX: 508-678-2260
SUBMITTAL WORKSHEET
FIXTURE NO.
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE
OPTIONS_____
PA - Pipe Mount (see pipe options).  1/2" Standard O.D., Heavier
Fixtures Require Heavier Pipe for Stability.

10.0
12.0
ORDER EXAMPLE:
AR0808/INC/RD/PA23/CP-6: - 8” Angle Reflector (Incandescent) Red with formed pipe mounting, CP6 wall interface Pipe.
INCANDESCENT
100W
150W
200W
FLUORESCENT
Ballast in Canopy
1 x 13W-42W
1 x 13W-42W
1 x 13W-57W
HID*
Remote Ballast
35W -  100W
35W - 150W
35W - 175W
GLASS JAR
Optional
GJ1
GJ1
GJ1orGJ2
JAR WIRE GUARD
Optional
WJ1
WJ1
WJ1orWJ2
B
8.0
12.0
14.0
NOTE: WL Listing requires lamp
enclosure.
Max wattages are listed at back
of section
† Specify CF- Compact Fluorescent; IN- Incandescent; MH Metal halide
NOTE: Use of Glass jar limits maximum wattege.  consult accessories ordering page.